
 

Are you a Licensed Child Care Provider? 

 

Is your CPR & First Aid Certification Current?  

Have you taken the 7 Hour Preventive Health and Safety Course 

 

Choices for Children offers low cost, low stress, EMSA approved Classes.   To 

register, please visit our event calendar   at www.choices4children-santaclara.org 

 

Date Class  Time  Language  

Saturday, January 18, 2014 8 Hour CPR/FA 9am - 5pm English 

Saturday, January 25, 2014 7 Hour Preventative Health & Safety 9am - 4pm English 

Saturday, February 15, 2014 8 Hour CPR/FA 9am - 5pm English 

Saturday, March 15, 2014 8 Hour CPR/FA 9am - 5pm English 

Saturday, April 19, 2014 8 Hour CPR/FA 9am - 5pm English 

Saturday, April 12, 2014 7 Hour Preventative Health & Safety 9am - 4pm English 

Saturday, May 17, 2014 8 Hour CPR/FA 9am - 5pm English 

Saturday, June 21, 2014 8 Hour CPR/FA 9am - 5pm English 

Saturday, July 19, 2014 8 Hour CPR/FA 9am - 5pm English 

Saturday, July 26, 2014 7 Hour Preventative Health & Safety 9am - 4pm English 

 

The cost is $75 (non-refundable) for each class – partial re-imbursement may be available through 

4C Council.   

Class size is limited, pre-registration is required. 

http://www.choices4children-santaclara.org/

